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Anti-Ragging Committee

As per All India Council for Technical Education notified Regulation for prevention and prohibition of
ragging in AICTE approved Technical Institutions vide No. 37-3/Legal/AICTE/2009 dated 01.07.2009.

Sr. | Name of the Committee Designation on Contact E-mail ID
No Members committee Details
1 | Dr. Manju Chopra Chairman 9765018607 | manju.chopra@mile.education
Member . .
2 | Mr. Parmeshw_ar Kawale (Administration) 9146014951 | parmeshwar.kawale@mile.education
3 | Mr. Avinash Thorat I\R/Iee;zlrieas)entatlve (Local 9850304082 | throat.avinash@gmail.com
Repreéentative (Non-
4 | Mr. Sewak Nayyar Government 8308093028 | sewaknayyar@gmail.com
Organization)
5 | Prof. Kavita Pareekh Member (Faculty) 9560160676 | kavita.pareekh@mile.education
6 | Ms. Tanushree Chaudhry | Menber (Faculty) 9172111600 | tanushree.chaudhry@mile.education
7 | Ms. Sangita Wadje Representative (Parent) 9404975914 | sangeetawadje@gmail.com
8 | Mr. Aayush Kumar Singh | Representative (Student) | 6205914408 | singhaayushkumar77@gmail.com
9 | Ms. Deokar Rutuja Representative (Student) | 9702173410 | rutujadeokar123@gmail.com
1 | Ms. Shallakha Ubaley Squad 7219485512 | shallakha.ubaley@mile.education
2 | Mr. Nikit Jadhav Squad 7020117768 | nikit.jadhav@mile.education
3 | Ms. Anju Raheja 9795204415 | anju.raheja@mile.education
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